MAR GREGORIOS COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE
-DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
SHIFT I
ACADEMIC YEAR 2023- 2024
EVEN SEMESTER
REMEDIAL MEASURE



MAR GREGORIOS COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE

CHENNAI - 37

REMEDIAL CLASS SCHEDULE 2023-2024 (EVEN SEMESTER)

B.Se COMPUTER SCIENCE
SHIFT I
DAY

DATE ORDER CLASS | SUBJECT NAME STAFF NAME TIME
04/03/24 IV IB.Sc Tamil Dr.C.Mahendran | 1.00pm
11/03/24 IV Computer To
18/03/24 v Science 1.45pm
25/03/24 v
01/04/24 II
05/03/24 A% I B.Sc English Ms.Chandravadhana | 1.00pm
12/03/24 v Computer | To
19/03/24 VvV Science 1.45pm
26/03/24 Y
02/04/24 111
06/03/24 VI I B.Sc Computer Ms.W.Sharmila | 1.00pm
13/03/24 VI Computer Organization To
20/03/24 VI Science 1.45pm
27/03/24 VI
03/04/24 IV
07/03/24 I I B.Sc Maths - II Ms.Gunachitra 1.00pm
14/03/24 VI Computer To
21/03/24 1 Science 1.45pm
28/03/24 I
04/04/24 \Y%
04/03/24 IV II B.Sc Tamil Dr.D.Jemila 1.00pm
11/03/24 v Computer To
18/03/24 v Science 1.45pm
25/03/24 v
01/04/24 I
05/03/24 v II B.Sc English Ms. J.Janani 1.00pm
12/03/24 \'% Computer To
19/03/24 vV Science 1.45pm
26/03/24 )
02/04/24 III
06/03/24 VI II B.Sc Web Technology Ms.C.Sujdha 1.00pm
13/03/24 sl Computer To
20/03/24 VI Science 1.45pm
27/03/24 VI
03/04/24 v ‘
07/03/24 | 11 B.Sc Statistics I1 Mr.D.Selvaraj 1.00pm
14/03/24 VI Computer To
21/03/24 | Science 1.45pm
28/03/24 |
04/04/24 \%




1.00pm

04/03/24 IV III B.Sc Internet of Things Mr.S.James
11/03/24 v Computer Benedict felix To
18/03/24 v Science 1.45pm
25/03/24 v
01/04/24 II
05/03/24 \% IIl B.Sc | Software Engineering | Ms.N. Vaishali 1.00pm
12/03/24 A% Computer To
19/03/24 v Science 1.45pm
26/03/24 b4
02/04/24 11
06/03/24 VI III B.Sc Cloud Computing Mr.A jerome 1.00pm
13/03/24 VI Computer Robinson To
20/03/24 VI Science 1.45pm
27/03/24 VI
03/04/24 v
07/03/24 I Il B.Sc | Introduction to Data Ms.C.Sujdha 1.00pm
14/03/24 VI Computer Science To
21/03/24 I Science 1.45pm
28/03/24 I

\%

04/04/24




MAR GREGORIOS COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

SHIFT - 1

UNIVERSITY RESULTS (NOV 2023)

II YEAR IMPROVED RESULT - SEMESTER III

S.NO REG.NO NAME COURSE CODE
1 | 222208634 GOPINATH J SE21A, LA12A,LZ12A
2 | 222208635 GOWTHAM R LZ12A
3 | 222208636 HARIKRISHNAN E LA12A
4 | 222208640 JANA S SE22A

5 | 222208642 MANIKANDAN R SM3AE
6 | 222208646 MOHAMED ABDUL RAGIM SE22A,LA12A
7 | 222208654 RAKESHM LA12A
8 | 222208663 VARUN S RAJ SE221
9 | 222208667 JOEL THOMAS SE211
10 | 222208672 HEMA P SE22A
[ UAANALL=

(A
Staff Inc

arge
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MAR GREGORIOS COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE.
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SHIFT-]
REMEDIAL CLASS FOR ODD SEMESTER 2023 -2024

UNIVERSITY EXAM
REMEDIAL STUDENT NAME LIST WITH COURSE CODE
: 1 YEAR SEM-3
S.NO REG.NO NAME ‘ ARREAR COURSE CODE
1 | 222208626 | ARUNACHALAM R SP3AA
2 | 222208627 | ARUNACHALAM R SE231, SE231, SP3AA, TSSEG
LA13A, LZ138,
3 | 222208628 | ARUNKUMAR G S B
LA13A, LZ13B,
4 | 222208630 | ASHWIN DIVINE KUMARV e e BN
5 | 222208631 | GERSONB SE23A
6 | 222208634 | GOPINATH] LA13A, SE23A
LA13A, Z13B,
7 | 222208635 | GOWTHAMR SE231,SE23A,SP3AA, TSSEG
8 | 222208636 | HARIKRISHNANE SE23A
9 222208639 JAGATHEESHWARAN V SE231,SE23A
LA13A, LZ13B,
10 | 222208645 | MARIGANESH M. i, TR A
11 222208647 MOHAMMED AFRIDI A LA13A, LZ13 B, SE23A
12 222208648 MONISH KUMAR S LA13A, LZ13 B, 5E231, TSSEG
13 | 222208649 | PAVANB LZ13B, SE231, SE23A
14 | 222208650 | PRAGASAM NS L7138, SE231
15 | 222208651 | PRASANTHVC 12138, SE231
17 | 222208654 | RAKESH M LA13A, LZ13B,SE23A
LA13A, L2138,
18 | 222208656 | SACHIDHANANDHAM K bl k=
20 | 222208660 | SARON NALSINGHT SE23A
21 | 222208661 | SURYA KUMARC LA13A, SE23A
22 222208662 SURYA U SE23A
23 | 222208663 | VARUNS RAJ SE231, SE23A, TSSEG
‘ LA13A, L2138,
24 | 222208665 | VIGNESHWARAN D i e aiia
25 | 222208667 | JOEL THOMAS SE23A, TSSEG
28 | 222208672 | HEMAP SE23A
LA13A, L2138,
£9 | 222208573 | LAVANVAG SE231,5E23A,SP3AA, TSSEG
30 | 222208674 | PAVITHRAG SE231, SE23A

A
cs&»im

Staff Inc

o




MAR GREGORIOS COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE

REMEDIAL CLASS SCHEDULE(EVEN SEM-2023)

11 BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE

SUBJECT: JAVA AND DATA STRUCTURES (SE23A)

STAFF :MS.C.SUJIDHA

S.NO REG.NO NAME D"!/o:z ]29 g pslu, 2\|oslu., 2,;‘1,9’1’ o4 loq,"ﬂ-‘
1 | 222208627 | ARUNACHALAMR Acode AR |and Aok | At
2 | 222208628 | ARUNKUMAR G g T A B oaan . qa A&.Q} M__,.ﬂ
3 | 222208630 | ASHWIN DIVINE KUMARV ap |G| O EXET 0L e
4 | 222208631 | GERSONB el T bt o
5 | 222208634 | GOPINATH)J . heptn A] T Lopin i Ar | AR Dl
6 | 222208635 | GOWTHAMMR ned negHd n AN A,
7 | 222208636 | HARIKRISHNAN E b — |Drva] ap | €5 T vt
8 | 222208639 | JAGATHEESHWARAN V Y™ |5 =9 B T el B i
9 | 222208645 | MARIGANESH M Sl 82 |l np |l Ap R.

10 | 222208647 | MOHAMMED AFRIDI A M,} . Ml CMU,. UWL . MJ

11 222208649 PAVAN B

12 | 222208654 | RAKESHM M M’I /’,A}T M AR

14 222208660 SARON NALSINGH T

13 | 222208656 | SACHIDHANANDHAM K _ z%)& 814 s V)3 cl
15

15 222208661 SURYA KUMAR C

16 | 222208662 SURYA U

17 222208663 VARUN S RAJ

18 222208665 VIGNESHWARAN D

19 222208667 JOEL THOMAS

20 222208672 HEMA P

21 222208673 LAVANYA G

22 222208674 PAVITHRA G

Staff Incharge




MAR GREGORIOS COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE

REMEDIAL CLASS SCHEDULE(EVEN SEM-2023)

11 BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE

SUBJECT: STATISTICS(SP3AA)

STAFF :Mr.D.SELVARAJ

SNO | REG.NO NAME (083 34| eslaleey) 22 l3(2y] 5 g1 foy| o]
1 | 222208626 | ARUNACHALAMR A AR A | A As
2 | 222208627 | ARUNACHALAMR A,A« Aaed ] pod Kool | Aergr
3 | 222208628 | ARUNKUMARG TG AM 421G A AL
4 | 222208630 | ASHWIN DIVINE KUMARV O | BN ap | X
5 222208631 | GERSON B A8 |Gt |Guns |(uer~ |(uas ;
6 | 222208634 GOPINATHI Q st 7 topt ) oot HOdpe Bt
7 | 222208635 | GOWTHAMR 060 1) GH R GH | R na
8 | 222208636 | HARIKRISHNAN E {08 [ T e e e
9 222208639 | JAGATHEESHWARAN V I S B 9@ ‘Saja "Sf’j&
10 | 222208647 | MOHAMMED AFRIDI A JA,.L_ glﬂ& skﬁg M_ﬁ
11 | 222208648 | MONISH KUMAR § AT Mo N}_a_r AR Ma.l’-
12 | 222208649 | PAVANB : @/ | G &r & ( Qﬁ
13 | 222208650 | PRAGASAMNS "B Nofu I S et e
14 | 222208651 | PRASANTHVC O Iy AR ket
15 | 222208654 | RAKESHM LM ﬁ |2V /L%%(
16 | 222208656 | SACHIDHANANDHAM K gk [odh %«M« W | .
17 | 222208660 | SARON NALSINGHT 074 = > [o0d | S | Cap
18 | 222208661 SURYAKUMARC A A |choo |l AR
19 | 222208662 | SURVAU Cal (S ,C;& (‘/E{ ,&(
20 | 222208663 | VARUN S RAJ A { ;ga‘:KJEﬂ,/ Ap (\lé)‘gt
21 | 222208665 | VIGNESHWARAN D pe 108 | o |l anl A
22 | 222208667 | JOELTHOMAS peld | @ | @ |
23 | 222208672 | HEMAP _ &/ MR
24 222208674 | PAVITHRA G [ﬁ Q“‘ . f-*}-g (‘,@, (‘;@I
T Tl e

,g"_':"—
Staff Incharge W
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MAR GREGORIOS COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE

REMEDIAL CLASS ATTENDANCE LIST(EVEN%G'H)

- I BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION

SUBJECT: COMPUTER NETWORKS(SE25A)

STAFF : Mr.AJEROME ROBINSON

SNO|  REGNO NAME 06-03-2024 13-03-2024 20-03-2024 27-03-2024 03-04-2024
1 L Air | A | W | T
222107125 AWAIZ LAFIR KHAN K __w g d
: ; (
2 [/
222107126 BASKAR P % P‘R’Yﬁﬂ' P)Doﬂf / Q‘R"% g °
2 4 T < T = (F 3 7 v
3 =
222107127 S.BHARATH ‘%'_ ; M’_
4 \ » Vel
222107134 FRANCIS V Vi Fwo_{-g__ s N - yanit)
5
222107135 GOPINATH.P %:% 4 D. P ‘
e 14
6 % L3 ]
222107136 HARISHKRISHNA K AL M R IM- LM onlp
h )
7 _}f\ >
222107142 KUBERAN.K e —
v
8
222107150 |RAJAN D D @m D.
9
222107157 SUBRAMANIAN A @M—@z

Y charge

diie

Fead

Department of Computer Science

Mar Gregorios Coll

Shift

Mogappair West, Ehennai-GOU 037.

e of Arts & Science




MAR GREGORIOS COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE

REMEDIAL CLASS ATTENDANCE LIST(EVEN SEM-2023)

Il BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE UNIVERSITY EXAM

SUBJECT: OPERATING SYSTEM(SE25B)

STAFF :Ms.N.VAISHALI
S.NO| REG.NO NAME 06-03-2024 13-03-2024 20-03-2024 27-03-2024 03-04-2024
'] : 2
1
222107125 |AWAIZ LAFIR KHAN K M M w M _M\
2 1)
222107127 |S.BHARATH 9}@/
3 O
222107129 |BOOPATHY G ([Z)ﬁéls— [ &4& IR,
. g eee | RS [T FT
222107131 |DEEPAK R b S e = sl e
i Y
. - ~ '
3 |222107134 FRANCIS V VhRordy N-FPrandy oAl [N e | Voevadbucy
! - AR y
® laaio713 HARISHKRISHNA K {74\ m& k, Yo K Hon 1» @ Bt V'““""N‘L
E .
222107142 |[KUBERANK H‘ : ’J/L/J ' K( JZK =
i AV I % ;_k@-i; 'L/"h,f A _——
% 220714 MUTHUKMAR K 1« il o> "
)
PRy S v, g C; Cos— A )
° lmioniss  |saktamg s G_Q. 6( >oc GQ‘

Ve

Staff Incharge

s

Head

Department of Computer Science
Shift-|

Mar Gregorios Colleg
Mogappair West,

e of Arts & Science
Chennai-600 037.




/ ( MAR GREGORIOS COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE

REMEDIAL CLASS ATTENDANCE LiS’I‘(EVEN SEM-2023)

II1 BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION

SUBJECT: DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS(SEZSC)

STAFF :Mr.S.JAMES BENEDICT FELIX

SNO | REGNO NAME 06-03-2024 13-03-2024 20-03-2024 27-03-2024 03-04-2024

Y aiorize BASKAR P % ?B’VJM % (P‘M" ?‘8" ’%"7

2 5 N - A\
222107134 |FRANCIS v v f\)mnﬂ'—% N/ * F-rah"ca V- -Fang) (V- FVMLJ V- Lyont)

> aato7iss GOPINATH.P -‘R p - %@h

L4 V i ’ ¥ 7

* 2oz HARISHKRISHNAK | K& o[y | kY leeml K Hm‘:z k. ,LJC

) (4 v = o
222107142 |KUBERAN.K e —

e ® |laaioniss SAKTHIIG @““‘3{/ GS“& C}g"“}/— G’S'W \,.'; A

7. @\J\

222107157 |SUBRAMANIAN A m @_@— @J\_
8

222107166 |KRITHIKA K M( m' m ﬁ@r

v

Head
Department of Computer Science
Shift-1

Mar Gregorios College of Arts & Science
Mogappair West, Chennai-600 037.



MAR GREGORIOS COLLEGE oF ARTS & SCIENCE

REMEDIJAL CLASS ATTENDANCE LIST, EVEN SEM-2023
HI BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE UNIVERSITY EXAM
SUBJECT: GRAPHICS AND VISUALISATION, SE45B

STAFF :Ms.SUIDHA C

SNO| REG.NO NAME 06-03-2024 13-03-2024 20-03-2024 27-03-2024 03-04-2034
: . . AL St
222107134 |FRANCIS v e Ccmcca v.‘?m V-Fy A (L TV AV —YOuR_)
222107135 |GOPINATH,p { 7 S
L} 1 [ )
2 222107136 HARISHKRISHNA K f‘*““-“‘"’ fe Mo h"" 1*’““"'5 (2. Hony F
1 222107142 |[KUBERAN o=

Y]
> oionise JOHN BROOSH p s i‘l D::L’ ‘f—’f D L‘*!* -

Mﬁd‘ |V S W |V v ——
9 222107145 MUTHUKMAR K L g{éﬁ‘\ ‘

=] 7 4
et 222107150 |RAJAN D M. ; 73@ ;

222107157 SUBRAMANIAN A

Staff Incha'rge %ﬂ"
Head ;
Department of Computer Science
Shift-l :
i : & Science
Mar Gregorios College ofﬂ\rgsﬂc. Scie
; Mogappair West, Chennai-600 037,




MAR GREGORIOS COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE -
REMEDIAL CLASS ATTENDANCE LIST(EVEN SEM-2023)
I BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE

COLLEGE EXAM

SUBJECT: TAMIL (100L2A)
STAFF :Dr.C.MAGENDIRAN

NO| REG.NO NAME Rizlay [nxtayfie)slay (3 sislay| ellula
1 [222308003 [KAARTHIK V A A AT AT A M T
2 222308001 |JANARTHANAN S $ Jore™ | o] ( Tor ™ | S Jors ™ | oot
3 222308006 MARIAN SHEPHERD S [Bra b

4 |222308007 |MOHAN RAJ W . T s

5 [222308005 MANIKANDAN M e BT e

6 |222308015|SAINATH MK 2N e m;

o -5

M_Illt

Staff Incharge

3 |
(T




MAR GREGORIOS COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE
REMEDIAL CLASS ATTENDANCE LIST(EVEN SEM-2023)
1 BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE
COLLEGE EXAM
SUBJECT: ENGLISH (100L.2Z)
STAFF :Ms.CHANDRAVADHANA

SNO| REG.NO NAME wislay [1a13)ex] 19]slay] 8blslay &EI%
1 [222308001 [JANARTHANAN S ¢ Goprt | Lare( Toredh | o Toratt™ | Sons
3> 222308006 [MARIAN SHEPHERD S |1 04 | Mdd~ UQL{/GHJ_ JIE
3 222308007 MOHAN RAJ W | A R (G

(Sumt:fllsncharge L ' %ﬁ




MAR GREGORIOS COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE
REMEDIAL CLASS ATTENDANCE LIST(EVEN SEM-2023)
I BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE
COLLEGE EXAM

SUBJECT: ALLIED MATHEMATICS II (125E2A)
STAFF :MS.GUNACHITRA

NO [ REG.NO NAME Fl31ay [wisiay| a1 ]3lay 2 o[s]a 4T H4y
1 222308003 |KAARTHIK V | AT NN ("
2 [222308001 [JANARTHANAN S s D L A7 RV v AT
3 [222308006 IMARIAN SHEPHERD $ UL ﬁfej

4 [222308007 [MOHAN RAJ W L

5 |222308005 [MANIKANDAN M PR T el B P
6 |[222308015|SAINATH M K ,LE LE ?@ FE,_ b/

7 [222308021 |SURYAPRAKASHM i F 4

8 [222308023[THARUNKUMARYV 7" ' 2 7]

9 [222308011 |PHILIP RAYANJ % el “’LFZ‘;LF 8 ﬁ:}
10 |222308012 [POONGABILAN T 0 =P e, 2
11 |222308024 |[VEL MURUGAN P 5 N, NN L [N L [ A
12 [222308019 [SIBIRAJ A IV WY [ K™ [ g™ [NV

. /CI/ {idgm}:(\v —
gaffllnc a;'gé




MAR GREGORIOS COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE
REMEDIAL CLASS ATTENDANCE LIST(EVEN SEM-2023)
IBSC COMPUTER SCIENCE
COLLEGE EXAM
SUBJECT: COMPUTER ORGANIZATION (125C2A)
STAFF :MS.W.SHARMILA

SNO| REGNO NAME b13'ak|1213)ay ' 213 )ay | 2113240 S UL _05741&9
! | 222308003 [KAARTHIK v \;?/"/\ j’V"’X- \H‘/ \['\“”’”v W T
2 | 222308001 [JANARTHANAN S Gt gj..-"”' 55»1‘”39 4;5'#"”" o 3o (.M &
3 | 222308006 |MARIAN SHEPHERD S Jw/d/&*"— W W ' Mﬁ’_ Jx@—-
4 | 222308007 [MOHANRATW | QL s Coe. 1 Grach

> | 222308005 [MANIKANDANM ol | oo | & koot ovendn | Manis,
6 | 222308015 |SAINATH M K -’1'{}!' Qﬂl )g}z'g ,(«ﬂp, J{_{Z j,&

7 | 222308021 |SURYAPRAKASH.M QM,..N A\:M,.. 8 X_h v £, e

8 | 222308023 |[THARUN KUMAR V % 5 % —/ﬁ—fi ’—]P/}L “—ﬂ/}i “@

° | 222308012 [POONGABILAN T i(_,‘,.__ Q,@O_, ’,ﬁgh —L '&a\.,,__ "féh___
10| 292308024 |VEL MURUGAN P \ | WX A \33/\ '*1}\ \“9\

(}3 éSLJM“”’-(‘é{ @8‘4 F[
Staff Incharge 0D




DEPARTMENT OF TAMIL SHIFT of
REMEDIAL STUDENT ATTENDANCE LIST
COLLEGE EXAM EVEN SEMESTER

2023-2024 11 YEAR

STAFF: Dr.D.JEMILA MARSHAL
CLASS:II B.SC COMPUTER SCIENCE
SUB NAME: TAMIL LANGUAGE

SUB CODE: LA14A

ROOMNO:s11

Time: 11.20 a.m to 12.10 pm

GOPINATH.J
PAVAN.B

VARUN RAJ.S

4 .

(storr Cn-citonse] Lhod]



MAR GREGORIOS COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH -SH I
REMEDIAL STUDENT ATTENDANCE LIST
COLLEGE EXAM - SEMESTER II
ACADEMIC YEAR- APRIL 2024

NAME OF THE STAFF: JANANI J

CLASS: II B.SC COMPUTER SCIENCE

SUBJECT: GENERAL ENGLISH
SUBJECT CODE: 100127

S.NO. NAME DATE
05/03/2024 | 12/03/2024 | 19/03/2024 | 26/03/2024 | 02/04/2024

1 | ARUNACHALAM R Aot Mo | prartic | Kupd— | Ayt~
2 | ARUNACHALAM R AAD il AC AcC AC
3 | ARUNKUMAR G Mslnbovar | AXer Ahk | Ayt gy
4 | ASHWINDIVINE KUMAR | fdo— | el | A= % Pbsts
5 | GOWTHAMR F ettt | Gouibdstl (e
6 | MONISH KUMAR S Wit~ | Tan op ob otSCh
7 | PRAGASAM NS DinJS b A OAb— | ONS— | AEA
8 | VARUNKUMARS ot Vatesm | VMot | Vasoaem | Vafun
ra -

AN PN V— !

@BJEC’I"\TL%ACHER HEAD PARTMENT



MAR GREGORIOS COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE

REMEDIAL CLASS SCHEDULE(EVEN SEM-2022)

11 BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE
SUBJECT: WEB TECHNOLOGY(SE24A)
STAFF :Ms.SUIDHA C _

SNO | REG.NO NAME oblesfzt|ia\en\ 24| 2ofos || 29} es 24| 03]y
1 | 222208626 | ARUNACHALAM R ag ldee =i | o A,u
2 | 222208627 | ARUNACHALAM R N P e | "
3 222208628 | ARUNKUMAR G AT/ O&.]Q_;--— Be @ caa g.f)

4 | 222208630 | ASHWIN DIVINE KUMAR V 1R g, [9ER] T ae, LOASSE
5 222208631 | GERSON B (J;,,,A bers  [Ger P, Gw,‘_

6 | 222208634 | GOPINATH Tae bl eurll. B2 Db b F’ll%
7 | 222208635 | GOWTHAMR RGr RG4-N M (- {2 4;
8 | 222208636 | HARIKRISHNAN E Et= | e [ow | Bovet b
9 | 222208639 | JAGATHEESHWARANV Xoad | ogt | RSA Y esa f Hade
10 | 222208647 | MOHAMMED AFRIDI A Ae LU A6 | M uUJL_
11 | 222208648 | MONISH KUMAR S My Moy | AMA— I M,
12 | 222208649 | PAVAN B ©— |~ AR IO~ | T
13 | 222208650 | PRAGASAM NS b0 | NG O | NS | o] e
14 | 222208651 | PRASANTHVC ek |we W w2l | pe leady
15 | 222208654 | RAKESHM M a2, W i

16 | 222208656 | SACHIDHANANDHAM K N N R g{l__
17 | 222208660 | -SARON NALSINGH T T a B[ 0 EQJZ % | &Y
18 | 222208661 | SURYA KUMAR C u& A | B~ e Jep A
19 | 222208662 | SURYAU , ()~ %p;/j, Cﬂ-é_ (/l“c-

20 | 222208663 | VARUNS§RA) QU@;‘/ U&%, Al Q@r UEEE
21 | 222208665 | VIGNESHWARAN D o2 1l ae | nel ar | o

22 | 222208667 | JOEL THOMAS G | | &> | G2 | Yol
23 | 222208672 | HEMAP M| X ‘&/ & X
24 | 222208674 | PAVITHRAG \“.?}\ (5{‘@5\

/ 2%

Staffl charge
{




“MAR GREGORIOS COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE

REMEDIAL CLASS SCHEDULE(ODD SEM-2022)

11 BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE

SUBJECT: ALLIED STATISTICS 11 (SP3AB)
STAFF :Mr.D.SELVARAJ

SNO | REG.NO NAME otfsfoy[is b2y [22]ea]2¢]2a7e3l24les] o4 (24
1 | 222208626 | ARUNACHALAM R A [ dn | Are | Ager | Aoven
2 | 222208627 | ARUNACHALAM R ne | P i | et (| T IRER
3 | 222208628 | ARUNKUMAR G 7 A0, po A O B AT P
4 | 222208630 | ASHWIN DIVINEKUMARV  |/eons]  po [ESst| A7, kosiad
5 | 222208635 | GOWTHAM R aR | R £ | Roes17? -
6 | 222208648 | MONISH KUMAR S Mol pnel nel s g |
7 | 222208649 | PAVANB (N Qv O~ ap | §~
8 | 222208650 | PRAGASAM NS Napac] Wib8w] Wb W ol | N4fet
9 | 222208651 | PRASANTHVC \Ciee [N B U-ciqu _/_E;Wc:u,_
10 | 222208654 | RAKESH M AR ,(r;ﬁ A4 W :
11 | 222208656 | SACHIDHANANDHAM K o e T S O L Sl
12 | 222208665 | VIGNESHWARAN D YA ol N

}::}'_4 '
Staff Incharge M‘_

¥ !



MAR GREGORIOS COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE

REMEDIAL CLASS ATTENDANCE LIST(EVEN SEM-2023)

II BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE COLLEGE EXAM

SUBJECT: SOFWARE ENGINEERING(SE26A)

STAFF :Ms.N.VAISHALI

S.NO REG.NO NAME 06-03-2024 13-03-2024 20-03-2024 27-03-2024 03-04-2024
: b M A
222107125 AWAIZ LAFIR KHAN K . .
2
222107126 BASKAR P Vlg’dlﬂ P‘%""/j’( QB"V%?
I l’ ) o
3 -
222107127 S.BHARATH g@(./
4
222107134 FRANCIS V v Yronty
> |22iomiss . |GOPINATH.P % :
® |ai07136 HARISHKRISHNA K K “-ow
7
222107150 RAJAN D B
* QN
222107151 RUBAN RAJ. R N \
: QL
222107153 SAKTHII G A e
10
222107154 SAKTHIVEL V v @
11
222107157 SUBRAMANIAN A _@JQ

-

Staff Incharge on

Head
Department of Computer Science
Clife
Shift-l
Mar Gregorios College of Arts & Science
Mogappair West, Chennai-600 037.




S.NO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

REG.NO

222107118

222107125

222107126

222107127

222107134

222107135

222107136

222107137

222107142

222107144

222107145

222107148

222107151

222107157

222107166

222107153

MAR GREGORIOS COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE

REMEDIAL CLASS ATTENDANCE LIST(EVEN SEM-2023

11 BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE COLLEGE EXAM

SUBJECT:; INTRODUCTION TODATA SCIENCE(SE26B

NAME

YADHUNATH K
AWAIZ LAFIR KHAN K
BASKAR p

S.BHARATH

FRANCIS v

GOPINATH p
HARISHKRISHNA K
JAGAN R

KUBERAN K

MO_ULANA AMIRUL ASHIQ.S
MUTHUKMAR K
RAGAVENDRAN K M
RUBAN RAJ . R
SUBRAMANIAN A
KRITHIKA K

SAKTHII G

Staff Incharoe

STAFF :Ms.SUIDHA ¢ =
06-03-2024 13-03-2024 20-03-2024 27-03-2024 03-04-2024

todh T A TV

| dn)

NV ‘Seang's v Franig N, Yronha 1 yeunil N Fvang

Head
Department of Computer Science
Shift-|
Mar Gregorios College of Arts & Science
Mogappair West, Chennai-600 037.



:-’ ,r’ [ : &
1071 SUBRAMANIAN A E&’E ngmg
222107166 KRITHIKA Kk = (S

>

HOH

Head
Department of Computer Science
Shift-|
Mar Gregorios College of Arts & Science
Mogappair West, Chennai-600 037.



REMED]A], CLASS ATTENDANCE LIST(EVEN SEM-2023
Wi Bsc COMPUTER SCIENCE

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION

STAFF :Mr.S.JAMES BENEDICT FEL1x
S.NO REG.NO NAME 06-03-2024 13-03-2024 20-03-2024 27-03-2024 03-04-2024
3k -

222107134 |FRancrg v v V- EBranoy | v 3w < | N Framy
2 3 )
222107135 GOPINATH.p 1 o 5 ; :

[
4 222107136 - HARISHKRISHNA k[l Mo Ky K by, Erbnny K Wasiets,, . Wty ey

arge D
Head , s
Department of Computer Science

Shift-l
Mar Gregorios College ofArjcs & Science
Mogappair West, Chennai-600 037,
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MAR GREGORIOS COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTR SCIENCE
ACADEMIC YEAR 2023 - 2024
ODD SEMESTER
REMEDIAL MEASURES



MAR GREGORIOS COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE
CHENNALI - 37

REMEDIAL CLASS SCHEDULE 2023-2024 (ODD SEMESTER)

B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE
SHIFT I
DAY
DATE ORDER CLASS SUBJECT NAME STAFF NAME TIME
13/11/23 I B.Sc Tamil Dr.C.Mahendran | 8:30 a.m
14/11/23 Computer
15/11/23 Science To
16/11/23
17/11/23 9.20 a.m
18/11/23
13/11/23 I B.Sc English Ms.Faeza 9.20 a.m
14/11/23 Computer
15/11/23 Science To
16/11/23
17/11/23 10:10 a.m
18/11/23 :
13/11/23 IB.Sc Python Programming Ms.W.Sharmila | 10:10 a.m
14/11/23 Computer
15/11/23 Science To
16/11/23
17/11/23 11:00 am
18/11/23
13/1 1423 I B.Sc Allied -Mathematics I | Ms.S.Gunachithra | 11.20 a.m
14/11/23 Computer
15/11/23 Science To
16/11/23
17/11/23 12.10 p.m
18/11/23
06/11/23 II B.Sc Tamil Dr.Jemila Marshal | 8:30 am
07/11/23 Computer
08/11/23 Science To
09/11/23
10/11/23 9.20 a.m
06/11/23 II B.Sc English Ms. J.Janani 9.20 a.m
07/11/23 Computer
08/11/23 Science To
09/11/23
10/11/23 10:10 a.m
06/11/23 II B.Sc Data Structures And Ms.C.Sujdha 10:10 a.m
07/11/23 Computer | Java Programming
08/11/23 Science To
09/11/23
10/11/23 11:00 a.m




06/11/23 II B.Sc Allied Statistics I Mr.D.Selvaraj 11.20 a.m
07/11/23 Computer
08/11/23 Science To
09/11/23

. 10/11/23 12.10 p.m
06/11/23 IITI B.Sc Computer Graphics Ms.C.Sujdha 8:30 a.m
07/11/23 Computer And Visualization
08/11/23 Science To
09/11/23
10/11/23 9.20 am
06/11/23 III B.Sc Operating System Ms.N.Vaishali 9.20 a.m
07/11/23 Computer
08/11/23 Science To
09/11/23
10/11/23 10:10 a.m
06/11/23 III B.Sc Computer Networks MR.A.Jerome 10:10 a.m
07/11/23 Computer Robinson
08/11/23 Science To
09/11/23
10/11/23 11:00 a.m
06/11/23 III B.Sc RDBMS Mr.S.James 11.20 a.m
07/11/23 Computer Benedict Felix
08/11/23 Science To
09/11/23
10/11/23 12.10 p.m




MAR GREGORIOS COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
SHIFT -1
UNIVERSITY RESULTS (ARPIL 2023)

II YEAR IMPROVED RESULT - SEMESTER II

S.NO REG.NO NAME COURSE CODE
1 222208631 GERSON B SE21A
2 222208632 GOKUL NATH A SM3AA
3 222208633 GOKULAN J LZ11A
4 222208634 GOPINATH J LA11A,LZ11A
5 222208635 GOWTHAM R LZ11A
6 222208636 HARIKRISHNAN E SE21A
7 222208638 HARISH S SM3AA, SE21A, LZ11A
3 222208646 MOHAM;ELE_) ABDUL RAGIM .A SM3AA
o 222208648 MONISH KUMAR S SM3AA, SE21A
10 | 222208651 PRASANTH V C ‘ SM3AA, SE21A, LZ11A
11 | 222208652 PRAVEEN KUMAR J SM3AA, SE21A, LZ11A
12 | 222208653 PRINCE SANTHOSH S LZ11A
13 | 222208654 RAKESH M SE21A, LZ11A
14 | 222208657 SAKTHI P SM3AA
15 | 222208658 SANTHOSH KUMAR S SE21A
16 | 222208659 SARAVANAN S LA11A,SE21A
17 | 222208668 ABINAYA B SY5AC
18 | 222208674 PAVITHRA G SE21A, SYSAC
.Staff Incharge M




MAR GREGORIOS COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SHIFT-1
REMEDIAL CLASS FOR ODD SEMESTER 2023 -2024

UNIVERSITY EXAM
REMEDIAL STUDENT NAME LIST WITH COURSE CODE
II YEAR
NO REG.NO NAME ARREAR COURSE CODE
1 222208626 ARUNACHALAM R SM3AE
2 222208627 ARUNACHALAM R SE22A, SM3AE
LAI2A, LZ12A, SE221,
3 222208628 ARUNKUMAR G SE22A, SM3AE
4 222208630 ASHWIN DIVINE KUMAR V SE22A, SM3AE
5 222208631 GERSON B SE22A, SM3AE
LAI2A, LZ12A, SE221,
6 222208634 GOPINATH J SE22A, SM3AE
LZ12A, SE221, SE22A,
7 222208635 GOWTHAM R SM3AE
8 222208636 HARIKRISHNAN E LA12A, SE22A, SM3AE
9 222208638 HARISH S SM3AE
10 222208640 JANA S SE22A
11 222208642 MANIKANDAN R SM3AE
LAI2A,LZ12A, SE22A,
12 222208645 MARIGANESH M SM3AE
13 222208646 MOHAMED ABDUL RAGIM .A LAI2A, S22A
14 222208649 PAVAN B LAI2A, SM3AE
15 222208650 PRAGASAM N S SE22A
16 222208651 PRASANTH V C SM3AE
17 222208652 PRAVEEN KUMAR J
18 222208653 PRINCE SANTHOSH S SM3AE
19 222208654 RAKESH M LAI2A, SE221
LAI2A, LZ12A, SE221,
20 222208656 SACHIDHANANDHAM K SE22A, SM3AE
21 222208658 SANTHOSH KUMAR S SM3AE '
22 222208660 SARON NALSINGH T SM3AE
23 222208661 SURYA KUMAR C SM3AE
LAI2A, LZ12A, SE221,
24 222208663 VARUN S RAJ |sE224, sM3AE
LAI2A, LZ12A, SE221,
25 222208665 VIGNESHWARAN D SE22A, SM3AE
26 222208667 JOEL THOMAS SE22A, SM3AE
27 222208669 AYSHWARYA LAKSHMI K SE22A, SM3AE
28 222208671 HARI PRIYA 'V SM3AE
29 222208672 HEMA P SE22A, SM3AE
30 222208673 LAVANYA G SM3AE
31 222208674 PAVITHRA G SE22A
32 222208675 SWETHA S SM3AE

Staff Incharge




REMEDIAL CLASS ATTENDANCE LIST(ODD SEM-2023)

MAR GREGORIOS COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE

I BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE

COLLEGE EXAM

SUBJECT: PYTHON PROGRAMMING (125C1A)

STAFF :MS.W.SHARMILA

S.NO REG.NO . NAME 13-11-2023 | 14-11-2023 | 15-11-2023 | 16-11-2023 | 17-11-2023
1| 222307994 |ALWIN.X doodape g oy
2 | 222308001 JANARTHANANS |7 / & Tone | & Toaa X e
3 | 222308006 [MARIAN sHEPHERDS |0 | | b~ T T T s —
4 | 222308007 [MOHAN RAJ W e d,qu ch?w Qch.,, T
5 | 222308008 [MUTHUKUMAR T = | (| T& | T | 7.0
6 | 222308013 [PRASANNA R W& e 0),.»9' @./K
7 | 222308015 [SAINATH MK i k ZE /Lg,_/ : M_M, [ g__’ L
3 | 222308021 [SURYAPRAKASHM sws  |Guwma. | Swia o | Ssvye
9 | 222308038 [VAITHEESWARIM  |guuua | o™ W‘,w\w"‘"‘} o T Jou 0 ) g vy
10 | 222308023 [THARUNKUMARV | Guaswr | v oo | v Tooousn| v Tuatmssrn | v ucousmn

(ool

aff Incharge




DEPARTMENT OF TAMIL SHIFT -I
REMEDIAL STUDENT ATTENDANCE LIST
COLLEGE EXAM ODD SEM

STAFF: Dr.D.JEMILA
CLASS:II B.SC COMPUTER SCIENCE

SUB NAME: GENERAL TAMIL

SUB CODE: LA13A
ROOM NO: S12
Time: 8.30 a.m to 9.20 am

2023-2024 II YEAR

S.NO. NAME Dalk
6.11.2023 | 7.11.2023 8.11.2023 9.11.2023 | 10.11.2023
1 | GOPINATH.J Shplie | Jhopt | DsorsdN | Fugyphh g_lef
- B z
PAVAN.B ot M W/ Pﬁyyff/
3 | VARUN RAJ.S VoS | Yoiv-.S Nouwr 'S | \famm 5 |\pin S

he 2

SUBJECT TEACHER

HOD



MAR GREGORIOS COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE

REMEDIAL CLASS SCHEDULE(ODD SEM-2023)

II BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE

SUBJECT: ALLIED STATISTICS I (SP3AA)
STAFF :Mr.D.SELVARAJ

SNO | REG.NO i P E q
1 | 222208628 | ARUNKUMAR G A G A [ Ao (J&L Oy e
2 | 222208630 ASHWIN DIVINE KUMAR V Wk Q. SeAB L0 SAS D) A S
3 | 222208634 | GOPINATHJ b | Qg A Uvagt Th N ) padh
4 | 222208635 GOWTHAM R R.Ga#t 12 G4 |2 6 | R
5 | 222208636 HARIKRISHNAN E ot | o | vt E-d8 | =83~
6 | 222208645 | MARIGANESH M Ko (I NN (] % e N »
7 | 222208648 MONISH KUMAR S eALY ] Tl | M i
8 | 222208649 | PAVANB sy Roaved  Raven] Panes]  fone
9 | 222208654 | RAKESHM [ Fakart | Rahool | Rabooll Asbst/y Mool
10 | 222208656 SACHIDHANANDHAM K .S | [eCuD | v Sord %S,da g S
11 | 222208663 | VARUN S RAJ O Lo | (o rVed2 | i )
12 | 222208665 VIGNESHWARAN D o Q A =
13 | 222208667 | JOELTHOMAS o @ Goo)

Joor-

Staff Incharge

v




MAR GREGORIOS COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE

REMEDIAL CLASS SCHEDULE(ODD SEM-2023)

11 BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE

SUBJECT: JAVA AND DATA STRUCTURES (SE23A)

‘ STAFF :MS.C.SUJ
S.NO REG.NO NAME i }l:@ I Wl :
1 | 222208628 ARUNKUMAR G . e %:
2 | 222208630 | ASHWIN DIVINE KUMAR V FESHRE [ T e e
3 | 222208634 GOPINATH J a:; R | G, | e | st
4 | 222208635 GOWTHAM R W, lida A
5 | 222208636 | HARIKRISHNAN E - o -
6 | 222208638 HARISH S PR 7 Rl gl e [y
7 | 222208645 MARIGANESH M Maze | Mo | Ma | M (Mo -
8 222208646 MOHAMED ABDUL RAGIM .A i | KMe\. A | Lo ion 6| Rowim K225 4
9 | 222208648 MONISH KUMAR S ﬁ%’ﬁ; I & i s |
10 | 222208649 PAVAN B | P En | Ao R
11 | 222208650 PRAGASAM N S ke @5 Yae |Go— | o>
12 | 222208654 | RAKESH M gqmﬁf ol i add
13 | 222208656 | SACHIDHANANDHAM K quis  [sydiln |Jwdn '
14 | 222208663 | VARUNSRAJ Uz | Yoz Q%ﬂ%;_g!f% ﬂ B
15 | 222208665 VIGNESHWARAN D -ﬁ -%/
16 | 222208667 | JOEL THOMAS 1l AN [ AT | |

Staff In¢harge

-



MAR GREGORIOS COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE

REMEDIAL CLASS ATTENDANCE LIST(ODD SEM-2023)

Il BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE

SUBJECT: NETWORKING(SE25A)

STAFF : Mr.A.JEROME ROBINSON

SNO| REGNO NAME 06-11-2023 | 07-11-2023 | 08-11-2023 | 09-11-2023 | 10-11-2023
1 | 222107131 |DEEPAK R W W W Do wa{z_
2 | 222107134 |FRANCIS V FOGsimtd U FOLO W | Flamsnsy @;,@u&g. '
3 | 222107135 |GOPINATH P @W P~ ﬁWg‘ W
4 | 222107139 |JOHN BROOSH D D’[;{@;} DTH@AIJJTT-@% ?1’@4 D 7’/@11
— s | 222107143 [MOHAN BABU S Miheuntpoly. [Mohen B HranBa b Mohew- Bob | Mahon b,
6 | 222107150 |RAJAN D % %L Lot ﬂ@/u,
P i )
7 | 222107151 |[RUBAN RAIR (% % (‘%1 //4/ :
4 5 L =l
8 | 222107154 |SAKTHIVEL V S Sopy | Siky |Saky.
5 | 222107157 |SUBRAMANIAN A | Suclosr g o | Soboa | Scbngn (St LY

2



MAR GREGORIOS COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE

REMEDIAL CLASS ATTENDANCE LIST(ODD SEM-2023)

[11 BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE

SUBJECT: GRAPHICS AND VISUALIZATION(SE45B)

STAFF :Ms.SUJDHA C

S.NO | REG.NO NAME 06-11-2023 | 07-11-2023 | 08-11-2023 | 09-11-2023 | 10-11-2023
1 | 222107136 [HARI KRISHNAN oy g | Mg PR | PR
2 | 222107125 [AWAIZ LAFIR KHAN 74‘,4_) Ak Y O NR [
3 | 222107127 |BHARATH S ﬁ}v%ﬂm ,“&Ih&; (e N _Mh (Cheaghy,
4 | 222107128 |BHOOPATHI o BLs | pt. Ll
5 | 222107134 |[FRANCIS V Foa oy Fraat] FoGo L o Fom sl
6 |222107135 |GOPINATH P e T e b, Gre
7 | 222107139 [JOHN BROOSH D “HeH |y T ey D HeY D e DA Y
8 | 222107143 [MOHAN BABU § (ol ey MR MG, | g
9 | 222107150 [RAJAN D p@“ﬂ EJ/”’@Q | R, Koy @ .
10 | 222107154 [SAKTHIVEL V 76(/ (LY 2 r /_{ﬁ @/‘2
L , . ‘

Staff Ingharge
i




MAR GREGORIOS COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE

REMEDIAL CLASS ATTENDANCE LIST(ODD SEM-2023)

I1I BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE

SUBJECT: OPERATING SYSTEM(SE25B)

STAFF :Ms.N.VAISHALI

SNO| REGNO NAME 06-11-2023 | 07-11-2023 | 08-11-2023 | 09-11-2023 | 10-11-2023
1 | 222107126 [BASKAR P (D | Pl | P | 2
2 | 222107127 |BHARATHS  (7_L2=< ’% U=y =4 9 E; 2
s | 222107128 [BHOOPATHI 4,05 Q ‘:‘, % Q o
« | 222107131 |DEEPAK R Ot T ol sl
5 | 222107134 |[FRANCIS V &hu:;h o) T T %
s | 222107135 |GOPINATH P e —“p ! // op= g
.| 222107139 [torn BROOSHD | P pHeY. f)-ﬂ@_# D’H@)—J D‘L{@j,
8 | 222107143 |MOHAN BABU S U= = -;]?,735 %@4 g
s | 222107150 |RAJAN D W ﬂwj ﬂwg;, ﬂ,w/l ;
w0 | 222107151 [RUBAN RAJR (st (}ZJQM @dwﬂ @ujm

\\QW

Staff Incharge

W
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MAR GREGORIOS COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE
REMEDIAL CLASS ATTENDANCE LIST(ODD SEM-2022)

Il BSC COMPUTER SCIENCE
SUBJECT: RDBMS (SE250C)
STAFF :Mr.S.JAMES BENEDICT FELIX

REG.NO NAME 06-11-2023| 07-11-2023 | 08-11-2023 09-11-2023 | 10-11-2023
1 | 222107136 [HARI KRISHNAN A Ji m e Rl ]
2 | 222107125 |AWAIZ LAFIR KHAN Lofr Lo~ Lo )i,
3 | 222107126 [BASKAR p O A (Pt
4 | 222107127 [BHARATH s { - B L jons R/
5| 222107128 [BHOOPATHI Bhtpattl Repfoti; Dheche
6 | 222107131 |DEEPAK R [, Vowrzon Lhins
7 | 222107134 [FRANCIS v oy, | G E!I-L%J;—”Q-
8 | 222107135 |GOPINATH p . @wf“ Gl
9 | 222107139 [JOHN BROOSH D DHE [ DTEY |
10 | 222107143 [MOHAN BABU g [V Y MO
11 | 222107150 [RAJAN D B~ | (B Prss- (P
12 | 222107151 [RUBAN RAJ R Roboo |[Ribae (R Lo Fomwew o
13 | 222107154 [SAKTHIVEL v Potft - |Sofe Soda._ Sods_ [ Se. /aj
14 | 222107157 [SUBRAMANIAN A | Sl | Dl &l Sadsi— | al




